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TÜ hall
PV  60 m tj
1 Rasmus Mägi 4.05.1992 Ko G 9,0
2 Martin Raud 1992 Ku G 9,2
3 Kristjan Nurmsalu 18.05.1992 Ku G 10,6
v.a. Tauri Parts 13.06.1905 MRG 9,8
v.a. Toomas Naaber 14.08.1991 Kiv G 10,6
v.a. Ermo Tõntsu 1991 Rannu 11,7

Maakond
PV 60 m tj
1 Tarvo Nurk 1992 Rannu 11,5
2 Pirgo Liepkalns 1992 Rannu 14,0

PN  60 m tj
1 Tanel Reinomägi 15.04.1994 Ka G 9,6 9,5
2 Madis Naaber 19.03.1994 Kiv G 11,1 10,5
3 Henri Ots 11.03.1994 Kat. Kool 11,0 10,7
4 Peeter Lääne 29.05.1994 Ka G 11,0 11,0
5 Mike Kõiv 6.09.1995 Ko G 11,3
6 Erkki Tõnnov 24.03.1994 Veeriku K 11,5
7 Raul Rinken 4.12.1995 Kiv G 11,6
8 Taavet Kure 21.12.1996 MRG 11,8
9 Heigo Vahesaar 25.03.1995 Veeriku K 12,0
10 Magnus Häling 4.11.1996 Ku G 12,2
11 Kristjan Mägi 4.09.1995 Veeriku K 12,4

Madis Lepik 4.08.1996 Veeriku K 12,4
Reigo Harkmann 7.09.1996 Ko G 12,4

14 Markkus Korbits 16.10.1996 FG 12,5
Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Ka G 12,5

16 Karl Maranik 17.10.1994 Kiv G 12,7
17 Jan Kulbin 25.03.1998 Ko G 12,9
18 Joonas Sisask 20.12.1995 MRG 13,6
19 Martin Salus 16.04.1994 DL 13,9
20 Roger Jurman 9.07.1997 FG 14,6
21 Eero Pärn 29.11.1997 14,7
v.a. Tauri Vahesaar 9.12.1993 Veeriku K 10,6
v.a. Paul Neitsov 29.12.1993 Kat. Kool 11,1

Maakond
PN  60 m tj
1 Kusti Muri 1994 Rannu 11,0
2 Jarek Tigane 1994 Rannu 11,7
3 Mario Lääne 1995 Rannu 11,8

PN  kaugus
1 Tanel Reinomägi 15.04.1994 Ka G 4.82
2 Erkki Tõnnov 24.03.1994 Veeriku K 4.44
3 Peeter Lääne 29.05.1994 Ka G 4.35
4 Henri Ots 11.03.1994 Kat.Kool 4.27
5 Taavet Richter 25.07.1995 Kiv G 4.23
6 Mike Kõiv 6.09.1995 Ko G 4.16



7 Madis Naaber 19.03.1994 Kiv G 4.06
8 Karl Maranik 17.10.1994 Kiv G 3.80
9 Heigo Vahesaar 25.03.1995 Veeriku K 3.77
10 Reigo Harkmann 7.09.1996 Ko G 3.70
11 Raul Rinken 4.12.1995 Kiv G 3.66
12 Taavet Kure 21.12.1996 MRG 3.65
13 Peeter Tvauri 14.06.1994 TKK 3.64
15 Markkus Korbits 16.10.1996 FG 3.55
16 Magnus Häling 4.11.1996 Ku G 3.53
17 Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Ka G 3.52
18 Madis Lepik 4.08.1996 Veeriku K 3.45
19 Kristjan Mägi 4.09.1995 Veeriku K 3.44
20 Roger Jurman 9.07.1997 FG 3.28
21 Marten Teppan 12.04.1998 Audentes 3.18
22 Arnold-Rein Tatunts 2.05.1994 Ko G 3.13
23 Andres-Kristjan Kuura 26.08.1994 Kiv G 3.07
24 Jan Kulbin 25.03.1998 Ko G 3.04
25 Martin Salus 16.04.1994 DL 2.93
26 Joonas Sisask 20.12.1995 MRG 2.93
27 Andrus Sibul 23.09.1995 FG 2.90
28 Eero Pärn 29.11.1996 Ku G 2.80
29 Raigo Nagel 8.12.1995 Kiv G 2.57
v.a. Tauri Vahesaar 9.12.1993 Veeriku K 4.20
v.a. Paul Neitsov 29.12.1993 Kat.Kool 3.65

Maakond
PN  kaugus
1 Kusti Muri 1994 Rannu 4.02
2 Mario Lääne 1995 Rannu 3.91
3 Jarek Tigane 1994 Rannu 3.82
4 Talis Põlgast 1995 Rannu 3.50

TN  60 m tj
1 Elenor Koemets 2.09.1994 Ko G 9,8 9,8
2 Andra Mihkelson 22.02.1994 Ka G 10,8 10,6
3 Kristel Soonets 23.02.1995 Ko G 10,8 10,7
4 Silvian Karu 1.02.1994 KLK 11,6 11,2
5 Getter Marie Lemberg 25.02.1995 MHG 11,7
6 Marit Jukk 16.11.1996 TTG 11,8
7 Dagmar Ainsoo 23.09.1994 TTG 11,9
8 Margret Žimmermann 12.04.1995 Ko G 12,1
9 Snezana Prohhozai 1.04.1995 Sl G 12,2
10 Maris Mägi 21.01.1995 TTG 12,8
11 Eleri Kliimask 9.08.1995 Ko G 13,4
12 Elisabeth Küttim 26.08.1996 MRG 13,7
13 Egle Kurvits 11.10.1997 Ku G 15,3
14 Kristi Vint Ku G 15,7

Maakond
TN  60 m tj
1 Kristina Keisk 1995 Rannu 11,2
2 Maris Mägi 11.01.1994 Nõo 11,4
3 Laura Kuragin 1994 Rannu 11,6



TV  60 m tj
1 Kaisa-Triin Karu 16.08.1992 MHG 9,7 9,8
2 Diana Suumann 5.07.1992 MHG 10,2 10,2
3 Maret Sügis 29.10.1993 WG 10,3 10,5
4 Birgit Kompus 29.02.1992 TTG 10,4 10,7
5 Hemminki Otstavel 4.03.1993 TTG 10,7
6 Jane Hälvin 22.05.1992 Rt G 11,9
7 Karin Kõrgesaar 12.12.1993 MRG 12,1
8 Saskia Kangur 16.02.1993 DL 13,8
9 Sandra Sabur 6.06.1993 DL 13,9
10 Ene Jaago 23.12.1993 Kiv G 16,3

Maakond
TV  60 m tj
1 Heili Anni 21.02.1992 ÜG 10,0 10,0
2 Merle Roio 13.03.1992 Võnnu Kk 10,9 10,8
3 Birje Kalmus 27.06.1992 ÜG 11,1 10,9
4 Sigrit Ülper 1992 Rannu 11,2 11,1
5 Reelika Põdersoo 30.11.1992 Võnnu Kk 11,9
6 Jaanika Songissepp 1992 Rannu 12,4
7 Kristin Jesse 20.08.1992 Luunja Kk 12,6
8 Nadja Stefan 1992 Rannu 12,8
9 Liis Kuldma 26.02.1992 Võnnu Kk 13,4

TV  kuul
1 Birgit Kompus 29.02.1992 TTG 8.84
2 Saskia Kangur 16.02.1993 DL 6.77
3 Hemminki Otstavel 4.03.1993 TTG 6.76
4 Karin Kõrgesaar 12.12.1993 MRG 6.70
5 Jane Hälvin 22.05.1992 Rt G 6.70
6 Maret Sügis 29.10.1993 WG 6.29
7 Sandra Sabur 6.06.1993 DL 5.19

Maakond
TV kuul
1 Reelika Põdersoo 30.11.1992 Võnnu Kk 8.28
2 Heili Anni 21.02.1994 ÜG 8.25
3 Birje Kalmus 27.06.1992 ÜG 7.98
4 Merle Roio 13.03.1992 Võnnu Kk 7.85
5 Jaanika Songissepp 1992 Rannu 7.46
6 Greete Sütt 1992 Rannu 6.60
7 Kristin Jesse 20.08.1992 Luunja Kk 6.10
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